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1/4" Douille embout Hex

Description

Prise Allen 1/4"/embout
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Informations supplémentaires

Numéro darticle

Modéle

EAN

CBS Numéro de statistiques
Groupe d'articles

Marque

Caractéristiques

Groupe darticles code

PAC324327.32

PAC324327.32

8718242106962

82034000

K7 - Outils @ main

PARD

Connexion
Longueur
Poids

Taille

1776872

1/4 inch
32 mm
0,014 kg

7/32 inch

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/fr/14-douille-embout-hex-pac324327-32

22/11/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/fr/14-douille-embout-hex-pac324327-32

Images du produit
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